:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8439799

Feb 16, 2024 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 263,743 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1166339 - 0.017619872 ETH®
49.36 USD

2 1166340 - 0.017666139 ETH®
49.49 USD

3 1166341 - 0.017581724 ETH®
49.26 USD

4 1166342 - 0.017585141 ETH®
49.27 USD

S 1166343 - 0.017607381 ETH®
49.33 USD

6 1166344 - 0.017670316 ETH®
49.50 USD

7 1166345 - 0.017641909 ETH®
49.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8439799
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/263743
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166339
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166340
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166341
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166342
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166343
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166344
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166345

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1166346

1166347

1166348

1166349

1166350

1166351

1166352

1166353

1166354

Validator Id

934019

Amount

- 0.017535249
49.13 USD

- 0.017621242
49.37 USD

- 0.017576944
49.24 USD

- 0.017657670
49.47 USD

- 0.017645966
49.44 USD

- 0.017643205
49.43 USD

- 0.017659363
49.47 USD

- 0.017611861
49.34 USD

- 0.017632688
49.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.043220314
121.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166346
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166347
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166348
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166349
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166350
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166351
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166352
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166353
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1166354
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/934019

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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